Position

Librarian-Learning Resources

Faculty Substitutes-Credit

Library Tech Il

Adj Librarian

Library Page

Library Page

Library Tech |

Work Study Student Assistant |

Work Study Student Assistant |

Other Positions Held

Librarian-Learning
Resources

Faculty-Cr Hrly Non
Teaching

Work Study Student
Assistant |

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Total Wages
$126,783

$105,164

$13,174

$7,001

$6,477

$3,812

$2,577

$1,774

$1,301



