	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Librarian-Learning Resources		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$126,783
2.	Faculty Substitutes-Credit	Librarian-Learning Resources	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$105,164
3.	Library Tech II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$13,174
4.	Adj Librarian	Faculty-Cr Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$7,001
5.	Library Page		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$6,477
6.	Library Page	Work Study Student Assistant I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$3,812
7.	Library Tech I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$2,577
8.	Work Study Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$1,774
9.	Work Study Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$1,301